
Campionato Regionale Estivo Master

Risultati

POS COGNOME E NOME NAZ ANNO SOCIETA' BATT CRS POS ARRIVO PUNTI

50 m Farfalla - Master
Finale

1 GARCIA VIEL Yojan Fidel ITA 1982 Sisport Spa ssd 1 4 1. 26.78
2 GALVAGNO Michele Giusepp ITA 1978 Derthona Nuoto 1 3 2. 27.19
3 CIPRIANI Stefano Croce ITA 1994 Aquatica Torino ssd 1 5 3. 27.74
4 LOVO Luca ITA 1993 Nuoto Club Torino 1 7 4. 29.53
5 GRAZIADEI Francesco ITA 1977 Sisport Spa ssd 1 2 5. 29.86
6 SALVATI Giacomo ITA 1987 Sisport Spa ssd 1 6 6. 29.98
7 AURUCCI Alfonso Maria ITA 1982 Como Nuoto 1 8 7. 30.19
8 DEPONTI Daniela ITA 1965 Brescia Acquare` Mafeco 2 4 1. 30.65
9 PANCANI Alessandro ITA 1991 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 2 5 2. 31.03

10 PIACENZA Enrico ITA 1974 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 2 3 3. 31.78
11 SANCHESI Giovanni ITA 1956 Aquatica Torino ssd 2 6 4. 32.55
12 BARRACANE Raffaele ITA 1970 Aquatica Torino ssd 2 2 5. 33.07
13 DORONZO Francesco ITA 1974 Aquatica Torino ssd 2 7 6. 33.25
14 CARUSO Alice ITA 1989 Aquatica Torino ssd 3 5 1. 33.61
15 CAMPARI Fulvio ITA 1967 Master Melzo Nuoto 2 1 7. 33.67
16 BERTOLA Francesca ITA 1984 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 2 8 8. 33.99
17 ROTUNDO Salvatore ITA 1963 Sisport Spa ssd 3 6 2. 35.08
18 ROBBIATI Alessandra ITA 1973 Rari Nantes Legnano 3 1 3. 35.41
19 GAGNA Paolo ITA 1974 GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza 3 2 4. 35.46
20 SFOLCINI Massimiliano ITA 1970 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 3 3 5. 35.94
21 VIOLA Rebecca ITA 1983 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 4 2 1. 36.27
22 SCORDAMAGLIA Oliviero ITA 1969 Rari Nantes Legnano 3 7 6. 36.41
23 CONSOLI Angela ITA 1968 Rari Nantes Gerbido 4 6 2. 37.02
24 GORINI Fabio ITA 1974 Sisport Spa ssd 3 8 7. 37.20
25 BOERO Luca ITA 1992 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 4 5 3. 37.24
26 CERVERO Fabio ITA 1969 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 4 3 4. 37.54
27 PONTEPRINO Mauro ITA 1960 Derthona Nuoto 4 4 5. 38.42
28 AIROLDI Giulia Maria ITA 1981 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 4 7 6. 40.54
29 PIVA Alessandro Simone ITA 1963 Lerici Nuoto Master 4 1 7. 41.58
30 VIOLA Arianna ITA 1983 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 5 6 1. 43.18
31 BATTAGLIA Tiziana ITA 1971 Ronchiverdi ssd 4 8 8. 44.76
32 LENTONI Eleonora Giorgia ITA 1978 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 5 5 2. 46.95
33 BIANCHINI Marco ITA 1950 WELLNESS JOLLY SSD 5 3 3. 48.98
34 GRONDONA Marianna ITA 1993 Centro Nuoto Torino 5 2 4. 53.35
35 BARBERO Emanuela ITA 1967 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 5 7 5. 55.99
36 ABBRUSCATO Maria Frances ITA 1957 Nuotopiu` Academy asd 5 1 6. 1'07.40

NON CLASSIFICATI

4 FURLAN Simona ITA 1974 GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza NP

4 BICHI Ilaria ITA 1986 Aquatica Torino ssd

1 BELFIORI Pierfranco ITA 1966 Malaspina Nuoto

1 GARCIA VIEL Yojan Fidel ITA 1982 Sisport Spa ssd 1 4 1. 26.78
2 GALVAGNO Michele Giusepp ITA 1978 Derthona Nuoto 1 3 2. 27.19
3 CIPRIANI Stefano Croce ITA 1994 Aquatica Torino ssd 1 5 3. 27.74
4 LOVO Luca ITA 1993 Nuoto Club Torino 1 7 4. 29.53
5 GRAZIADEI Francesco ITA 1977 Sisport Spa ssd 1 2 5. 29.86
6 SALVATI Giacomo ITA 1987 Sisport Spa ssd 1 6 6. 29.98
7 AURUCCI Alfonso Maria ITA 1982 Como Nuoto 1 8 7. 30.19
8 DEPONTI Daniela ITA 1965 Brescia Acquare` Mafeco 2 4 1. 30.65
9 PANCANI Alessandro ITA 1991 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 2 5 2. 31.03

10 PIACENZA Enrico ITA 1974 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 2 3 3. 31.78
11 SANCHESI Giovanni ITA 1956 Aquatica Torino ssd 2 6 4. 32.55
12 BARRACANE Raffaele ITA 1970 Aquatica Torino ssd 2 2 5. 33.07
13 DORONZO Francesco ITA 1974 Aquatica Torino ssd 2 7 6. 33.25
14 CARUSO Alice ITA 1989 Aquatica Torino ssd 3 5 1. 33.61
15 CAMPARI Fulvio ITA 1967 Master Melzo Nuoto 2 1 7. 33.67
16 BERTOLA Francesca ITA 1984 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 2 8 8. 33.99
17 ROTUNDO Salvatore ITA 1963 Sisport Spa ssd 3 6 2. 35.08
18 ROBBIATI Alessandra ITA 1973 Rari Nantes Legnano 3 1 3. 35.41
19 GAGNA Paolo ITA 1974 GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza 3 2 4. 35.46
20 SFOLCINI Massimiliano ITA 1970 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 3 3 5. 35.94
21 VIOLA Rebecca ITA 1983 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 4 2 1. 36.27
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22 SCORDAMAGLIA Oliviero ITA 1969 Rari Nantes Legnano 3 7 6. 36.41
23 CONSOLI Angela ITA 1968 Rari Nantes Gerbido 4 6 2. 37.02
24 GORINI Fabio ITA 1974 Sisport Spa ssd 3 8 7. 37.20
25 BOERO Luca ITA 1992 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 4 5 3. 37.24
26 CERVERO Fabio ITA 1969 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 4 3 4. 37.54
27 PONTEPRINO Mauro ITA 1960 Derthona Nuoto 4 4 5. 38.42
28 AIROLDI Giulia Maria ITA 1981 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 4 7 6. 40.54
29 PIVA Alessandro Simone ITA 1963 Lerici Nuoto Master 4 1 7. 41.58
30 VIOLA Arianna ITA 1983 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 5 6 1. 43.18
31 BATTAGLIA Tiziana ITA 1971 Ronchiverdi ssd 4 8 8. 44.76
32 LENTONI Eleonora Giorgia ITA 1978 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 5 5 2. 46.95
33 BIANCHINI Marco ITA 1950 WELLNESS JOLLY SSD 5 3 3. 48.98
34 GRONDONA Marianna ITA 1993 Centro Nuoto Torino 5 2 4. 53.35
35 BARBERO Emanuela ITA 1967 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 5 7 5. 55.99
36 ABBRUSCATO Maria Frances ITA 1957 Nuotopiu` Academy asd 5 1 6. 1'07.40

NON CLASSIFICATI

4 FURLAN Simona ITA 1974 GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza NP

4 BICHI Ilaria ITA 1986 Aquatica Torino ssd

1 BELFIORI Pierfranco ITA 1966 Malaspina Nuoto

MASTER 25F

1 CARUSO Alice ITA 1989 Aquatica Torino ssd 3 5 1. 33.61 822.67
2 GRONDONA Marianna ITA 1993 Centro Nuoto Torino 5 2 4. 53.35 518.28

MASTER 25M

1 CIPRIANI Stefano Croce ITA 1994 Aquatica Torino ssd 1 5 3. 27.74 879.96
2 LOVO Luca ITA 1993 Nuoto Club Torino 1 7 4. 29.53 826.62
3 PANCANI Alessandro ITA 1991 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 2 5 2. 31.03 786.66
4 BOERO Luca ITA 1992 Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 4 5 3. 37.24 655.48

MASTER 30F

1 BERTOLA Francesca ITA 1984 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 2 8 8. 33.99 824.36

NON CLASSIFICATI

4 BICHI Ilaria ITA 1986 Aquatica Torino ssd

MASTER 30M

1 SALVATI Giacomo ITA 1987 Sisport Spa ssd 1 6 6. 29.98 820.21

MASTER 35F

1 VIOLA Rebecca ITA 1983 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 4 2 1. 36.27 787.98
2 AIROLDI Giulia Maria ITA 1981 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 4 7 6. 40.54 704.98
3 VIOLA Arianna ITA 1983 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 5 6 1. 43.18 661.88

MASTER 35M

1 GARCIA VIEL Yojan Fidel ITA 1982 Sisport Spa ssd 1 4 1. 26.78 937.27
2 AURUCCI Alfonso Maria ITA 1982 Como Nuoto 1 8 7. 30.19 831.40

MASTER 40F

1 LENTONI Eleonora Giorgia ITA 1978 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 5 5 2. 46.95 620.87

NON CLASSIFICATI

4 FURLAN Simona ITA 1974 GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza NP

MASTER 40M

1 GALVAGNO Michele Giusepp ITA 1978 Derthona Nuoto 1 3 2. 27.19 940.79
2 GRAZIADEI Francesco ITA 1977 Sisport Spa ssd 1 2 5. 29.86 856.66
3 PIACENZA Enrico ITA 1974 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 2 3 3. 31.78 804.91
4 DORONZO Francesco ITA 1974 Aquatica Torino ssd 2 7 6. 33.25 769.32
5 GAGNA Paolo ITA 1974 GS Vigili del Fuoco Salza 3 2 4. 35.46 721.38
6 GORINI Fabio ITA 1974 Sisport Spa ssd 3 8 7. 37.20 687.63
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MASTER 45F

1 ROBBIATI Alessandra ITA 1973 Rari Nantes Legnano 3 1 3. 35.41 834.51
2 BATTAGLIA Tiziana ITA 1971 Ronchiverdi ssd 4 8 8. 44.76 660.19

MASTER 45M

1 BARRACANE Raffaele ITA 1970 Aquatica Torino ssd 2 2 5. 33.07 791.96
2 SFOLCINI Massimiliano ITA 1970 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 3 3 5. 35.94 728.71
3 SCORDAMAGLIA Oliviero ITA 1969 Rari Nantes Legnano 3 7 6. 36.41 719.31
4 CERVERO Fabio ITA 1969 L`Acqua di Pianeta Sport 4 3 4. 37.54 697.66

MASTER 50F

1 DEPONTI Daniela ITA 1965 Brescia Acquare` Mafeco 2 4 1. 30.65 992.50
2 CONSOLI Angela ITA 1968 Rari Nantes Gerbido 4 6 2. 37.02 821.72
3 BARBERO Emanuela ITA 1967 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 5 7 5. 55.99 543.31

MASTER 50M

1 CAMPARI Fulvio ITA 1967 Master Melzo Nuoto 2 1 7. 33.67 793.88
2 PIVA Alessandro Simone ITA 1963 Lerici Nuoto Master 4 1 7. 41.58 642.86

NON CLASSIFICATI

1 BELFIORI Pierfranco ITA 1966 Malaspina Nuoto

MASTER 55M

1 ROTUNDO Salvatore ITA 1963 Sisport Spa ssd 3 6 2. 35.08 780.79
2 PONTEPRINO Mauro ITA 1960 Derthona Nuoto 4 4 5. 38.42 712.91

MASTER 60F

1 ABBRUSCATO Maria Frances ITA 1957 Nuotopiu` Academy asd 5 1 6. 1'07.40 493.62

MASTER 60M

1 SANCHESI Giovanni ITA 1956 Aquatica Torino ssd 2 6 4. 32.55 876.50

MASTER 65M

1 BIANCHINI Marco ITA 1950 WELLNESS JOLLY SSD 5 3 3. 48.98 606.78
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